THE KARNATAKA BANK LIMITED.

Scrip

Code: 532652 Quarter Ended: June 30, 2025

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




S;:zeal'l;;c(l)}n No. of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Category No. of No. of fully total no. of No. of Total as a equity
of . . Total no. h . % of Total shares held .
sharehold shareh paid up equity shares held shares Voting Voting in Shareholding (No. of shares) under
olders shares held (calculated as Rights . . 1s
er per SCRR, right dematerializ
1957)As a % of ed form SubCateg | SubCateg SubCategory
(A+B+C2) ory_I ory_II _III
(A)
Promoter
& 0.00 0.00 - - -
Promoter
Group
u 1C 4 7 7 7 4 7 7 7 . 7 7 4 . 7 7 7
B) Publi 4,04,405 37,79,68,333 37,79,68,333 100.00 | 37,79,68,333 100.00 36,90,13,145
(€1)
Shares
underlyin 0.00 0.00 h h h
g DRs
(€2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 - - -
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Nom 0.00 0.00 - - -
Public
Grand
Total 4,04,405 37,79,68,333 37,79,68,333 100.00 | 37,79,68,333 100.00 36,90,13,145
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. of fully Shareholding as a % of total no. Number of Voting .
. . Total nos. . . Number of equity
Category of Entity Nos. of paid-up of shares (calculated as per Rights held in each .
. shares . shares held in
shareholder Type shareholders equity shares SCRR, 1957) As a % of class of securities A,
held dematerialized form
held (A+B+C2)




A1) Indian

0.00

0.00

A2) Foreign

0.00

0.00

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholders

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholdi No. of equity xXV)
0 .
No. of No. of lngl /t; d No. of Total o shares held in .
Category & Name of ho. Oh fully paid Total no. caicuiate - (:.O ° ?Tast al | dematerialized Shareholding (No. of
the Shareholders share up equity shares held as per oung o) ot form shares) under
older SCRR, 1957 Rights Voting right
shares held A (Not
As a % of Applicable) SubCa | SubCa | SubCa
(A+B+C2) tegory tegory tegory
_ _II _III
B1) Ins.tltutlons 0 0 0.00 0.00 i i i
(Domestic)
Mutual Fund 15 31356068 31356068 8.30 31356068 8.30 31356068
Quant Mutual
Fund - Quant 1 14754512 14754512 3.90 14754512 3.90 14754512
Small Cap Fund
Bandhan  Small
Cap . Fund 1 7137141 7137141 1.89 7137141 1.89 7137141
(Various

Schemes)




Alternate
Investment Fund

1398151

1398151

0.37

1398151

0.37

1398151

Banks

1236

1236

0.00

1236

0.00

1236

Insurance
Companies

10

31486749

31486749

8.33

31486749

8.33

31486749

HDFC Life
Insurance
Company
Limited

13568804

13568804

3.59

13568804

3.59

13568804

Life Insurance
Corporation  of
India

6168465

6168465

1.63

6168465

1.63

6168465

BAJA] Allianz
Life Insurance
Company
Limited
Company
Limited

5862528

5862528

1.55

5862528

1.55

5862528

NBEFCs
registered with
RBI

33191

33191

0.01

33191

0.01

33191

Sub Total B1

36

64275395

64275395

17.01

64275395

17.01

64275395

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

0.00

0.00

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

148

58055480

58055480

15.36

58055480

15.36

58055480




Polar Capital
Funds PLC -
Emerging Market
Stars Fund

12995238

12995238

3.44

12995238

3.44

12995238

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

11

1119171

1119171

0.30

1119171

0.30

1119171

Sub Total B2

159

59174651

59174651

15.66

59174651

15.66

59174651

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/

President of
India

0.00

0.00

B4) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2150

2150

0.00

2150

0.00

2150

Key Managerial
Personnel

3895

3895

0.00

3895

0.00

265

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1251399

1251399

0.33

1251399

0.33

1251399




Resident
Individuals

holding nominal | 395384 | 132083817 132083817 3495 | 132083817 34.95 123643860
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal 1034 | 92204068 92204068 24.39 92204068 24.39 91739566
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
B Sumanthkumar 1 8205075 8205075 217 8205075 217 8205075
Reddy.
Anil Kumar Goel 1 5700000 5700000 151 5700000 151 5700000
Madanlal = 1 4980185 14980185 1.32 4980185 132 4980185
Jawanmalji Jain
Non-Resident 6657 9341101 9341101 247 9341101 247 9335601
Indians (NRIs)
Bodies Corporate 1100 | 18461982 18461982 488 18461982 488 18420449
Vaipan Ventures

. Ve 1 3837482 3837482 1.02 3837482 1.02 3837482
Private Limited
Any Other 30 1169875 1169875 031 1169875 0.31 1169809
(specify)
Clearing 17 936138 936138 0.25 936138 0.25 936138
Members
Trusts 10 32498 32498 0.01 32498 0.01 32498




Unclaimed or

Suspense or 3 201239 201239 0.05 201239 0.05 201173
Escrow Account

Sub Total B4 404210 254518287 254518287 67.34 254518287 67.34 245563099
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 404405 377968333 377968333 100.00 377968333 100.00 369013145

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NA

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account are frozen unclaimed for public shareholders
1 2789 201239 201239




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Catesorv & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held in
ghg};ehol ders(I) sharehoi der(IIT) up equity shares held(VII = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR
) n/D 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
SL Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.
SL Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 49 15.66
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 11.22
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 10.29
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 14.72
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 18.86




