THE KARNATAKA BANK LIMITED.

Scrip Code: 532652

Quarter Ended: June 30, 2025

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Category				Shareholdin g as a % of		Total as a	No. of equity	Sub-cate	egorization of	shares (XV)
of sharehold	No. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as	No. of Voting Rights	% of Total Voting	shares held in	Sharehol	ding (No. of sl	hares) under
er				per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	8 11	right	dematerializ ed form	SubCateg ory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCategory _III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group				0.00		0.00				
(B) Public	4,04,405	37,79,68,333	37,79,68,333	100.00	37,79,68,333	100.00	36,90,13,145			
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00				
Grand Total	4,04,405	37,79,68,333	37,79,68,333	100.00	37,79,68,333	100.00	36,90,13,145			

	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form			

A1) Indian			0.00	0.00	
A2) Foreign			0.00	0.00	

	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholders										
				Shareholdi ng %			No. of equity	Sub-categorization (XV)			
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareh older	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		shares held		As a % of (A+B+C2)			(Not Applicable)	SubCa tegory _I	SubCa tegory _II	SubCa tegory _III	
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Mutual Fund	15	31356068	31356068	8.30	31356068	8.30	31356068				
Quant Mutual Fund - Quant Small Cap Fund	1	14754512	14754512	3.90	14754512	3.90	14754512				
Bandhan Small Cap Fund (Various Schemes)	1	7137141	7137141	1.89	7137141	1.89	7137141				

Alternate Investment Fund	5	1398151	1398151	0.37	1398151	0.37	1398151		
Banks	3	1236	1236	0.00	1236	0.00	1236		
Insurance Companies	10	31486749	31486749	8.33	31486749	8.33	31486749		
HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited	1	13568804	13568804	3.59	13568804	3.59	13568804		
Life Insurance Corporation of India	1	6168465	6168465	1.63	6168465	1.63	6168465		
BAJAJ Allianz Life Insurance Company Limited Company Limited	1	5862528	5862528	1.55	5862528	1.55	5862528		
NBFCs registered with RBI	3	33191	33191	0.01	33191	0.01	33191		
Sub Total B1	36	64275395	64275395	17.01	64275395	17.01	64275395		
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	148	58055480	58055480	15.36	58055480	15.36	58055480		

Polar Capital Funds PLC - Emerging Market Stars Fund	1	12995238	12995238	3.44	12995238	3.44	12995238			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	11	1119171	1119171	0.30	1119171	0.30	1119171			
Sub Total B2	159	59174651	59174651	15.66	59174651	15.66	59174651			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	2150	2150	0.00	2150	0.00	2150			
Key Managerial Personnel	2	3895	3895	0.00	3895	0.00	265			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1251399	1251399	0.33	1251399	0.33	1251399			

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	395384	132083817	132083817	34.95	132083817	34.95	123643860		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1034	92204068	92204068	24.39	92204068	24.39	91739566		
B Sumanthkumar Reddy.	1	8205075	8205075	2.17	8205075	2.17	8205075		
Anil Kumar Goel	1	5700000	5700000	1.51	5700000	1.51	5700000		
Madanlal Jawanmalji Jain	1	4980185	4980185	1.32	4980185	1.32	4980185		
Non-Resident Indians (NRIs)	6657	9341101	9341101	2.47	9341101	2.47	9335601		
Bodies Corporate	1100	18461982	18461982	4.88	18461982	4.88	18420449		
Vaipan Ventures Private Limited	1	3837482	3837482	1.02	3837482	1.02	3837482		
Any Other (specify)	30	1169875	1169875	0.31	1169875	0.31	1169809	 	
Clearing Members	17	936138	936138	0.25	936138	0.25	936138	 	
Trusts	10	32498	32498	0.01	32498	0.01	32498		

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	3	201239	201239	0.05	201239	0.05	201173		
Sub Total B4	404210	254518287	254518287	67.34	254518287	67.34	245563099		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	404405	377968333	377968333	100.00	377968333	100.00	369013145		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NA

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

		Details of Shares which ren	nain unclaimed for P	ablic
Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	2789	201239	201239	

	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)						
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00							
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00							

	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
S1. No.										
-	- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL									

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.					
S1. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing foreign ownership limits Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % As on shareholding date 49 15.66 As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 11.22 As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 10.29 As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 14.72

49

18.86

As on the end of previous 4th quarter